
DMA Nationals 2024 
University of South Carolina – Aiken  

Aiken, SC 

Majorette Queen of America 2024 (16-23) 
1st – Makayla Ober – PA 
2nd – Ally Carpenter – FL   
3rd – Sadie Zimmerman – PA 
4th – Samantha Cloud – PA  
5th – Danielle Payne – FL 
Majorette Princess of America 2024 (13-15) 
1st –  Cylina Koenke – FL  
2nd – Amari Langford – FL  
3rd – Madyson Derr – PA   
Petite Majorette Princess of America 2024 (10-12) 
1st – Sydney Vicente – FL  
2nd – Chloe Vicente – FL  
 

Senior Majorette Queen 2024 (15-23) 
1st – Audrey Goodin – TN   
2nd – Cassie Kilroe – FL  
3rd – Riley Schaeffer – PA 
4th – Gretchen Wilson – FL  
5th – Kalyn Cornelis – PA  
Teen Majorette Queen 2024 (13-14) 
1st – Lilly-Ann Stewart – NC  
2nd – Jazmyn Wright – FL   
3rd – Piper Thomas – TN   
4th – Rylee Cornelis – PA 
5th – Kinslee Phillips – PA  
Pre-Teen Majorette Queen 2024 (11-12) 
1st – Piper Schellenberger – PA   
2nd – Macy Hershberger – PA    
3rd – Maycee Kuhns – PA  



4th – Ava Schmerbeck – PA   
5th – Sutton Thomas – TN  
Little Majorette Princess of America 2024 (9-10) 
1st – Stevie O’Reilly – FL 
2nd – Sarah McGuire – PA  
3rd – Aubri Langford – FL  
4th – Alaysia Anderson – FL   
5th – Lilian Freshwaters – FL  
Wee Majorette Princess of America 2024 (7-8) 
1st – Kinsley Henderson – FL  
2nd – Eden Yirgalem – PA   
3rd – Rylee Kreiser – PA  
4th – Myrah Baker – PA 
Miniature Majorette Princess of America 2024 (0-6) 
1st – Millie McGuire – PA  
2nd – Zoe Shwartz – FL  
3rd – Ava Ortagus – FL  
5th – Mildred McIntosh – NC 
 

Miss Congeniality 2024 
Ally Carpenter – FL     
 

Adult National Champion 
1st – Marissa Mitchell – TN  
2nd – Amanda Hershberger – FL   
 

National Senior All Star Twirler Elite (16-23) 
1st – Samantha Cloud – PA  
2nd – Sadie Zimmerman – PA  
3rd – Emma Schneider – PA   
National Jr. All Star Twirler Elite (13-15)   
1st – Madyson Derr – PA  
National Juv. All Star Title Elite (10-12) 
1st – Sydney Vicente – FL  
2nd – Chloe Vicente – FL  
National Senior All Star Twirler (15-23) 
1st – Audrey Goodin – TN  



2nd – Jocelyn Engles – Pa  
3rd – Annalise Gerz – PA 
National Jr. All Star Twirler (11-14) 
1st – Lilly-Ann Stewart – NC  
2nd – Piper Shellenberger – PA  
3rd – Maycee Kuhns – PA  
4th – Rylee Cornelis – PA  
National Juv. All Star Twirler (0-10) 
1st – Chloe Vicente – FL 
2nd – Piper Shellenberger - PA   
Beginner/ Intermediate Sr. All Star Twirler (15-23) 
1st – Kalyn Cornelis – PA  
2nd – Carleigh Mitchell - TN 
3rd – Alisa McCutcheon – PA  
Beginner/ Intermediate Jr. All Star Twirler (11-14) 
1st – Parker-Kate Sanders – SC 
2nd – Alicia Smiley – FL  
3rd – Kinslee Phillips – PA  
4th – Ava Schmerbeck – PA   
Beginner/ Intermediate Juv. All Star Twirler (0-10) 
--- 
 

 

Juv. Twirl Off 
Aliyah Thompson – PA   
 

Juv. Strut Off 
Eden Yirgalem – PA    
 

Junior Twirl Off 
Piper Shellenberger – PA  
 

Junior Strut Off 
Piper Shellenberger – PA 
 

 



Senior Twirl Off 
Lilly-Ann Stewart – NC  
 

Senior Strut Off 
Lilly-Ann Stewart – NC 
 

Elite Twirl Off 
Ally Carpenter – FL   
 

Elite Strut Off 
Makayla Ober – PA    
 

Debutante Princess (Intermediate) 
15-23 
1st – Emma Grumelot – SC   
2nd – Kalyn Cornelis – PA  
3rd – McKenna Will – OH  
4th – Carleigh Mitchell – TN  
5th – Gabrielle Duprez – PA  
 
13-14    
1st – Piper Thomas – TN 
2nd – Kinslee Phillips – PA   
3rd – Marley Padgett – PA  
4th – Chloe Carr – FL 
 
 
11-12    
1st – Katie Mummaw – FL 
2nd – Sage Pelletier – PA  
3rd – Sutton Thomas – TN  
4th – Ava Schmerbeck – PA  
5th – Avalyn Freshwaters – FL  
 
9-10     
1st – Lilian Freshwaters – FL  
2nd – Betty Bishop - SC 

Novice Princess (Beginner) 
15-23 
1st – Kinsley Alewine – SC  
2nd – Kyla Will – OH  
3rd – Emily Ayers – FL  
4th – Kenley Stine – PA  
5th – Kennedy Akard – TN 
 
13-14   
1st – Alicia Smiley – FL  
2nd – Iyara Andrews – FL 
3rd – Parker-Kate Sanders – SC  
4th – Caroline de la Torriente – FL 
5th – Arinna Nemo - PA 
 
11-12  
1st – Braylee Hughes – PA  
2nd – Reese Garner – PA  
3rd – Zoey Maffett – PA 
4th – Brooklyn Liles – SC  
 
 
9-10  
1st – Kaitlyn Fanton – PA  
2nd – Paisleigh Warner – OH 



 
 
 
 
7-8     
1st – Eden Yirgalem – PA  
2nd – Kerry Kline – PA  
3rd – Violet Jauss – PA 
4th – Kinsley Henderson – FL  
5th – Rileigh Anne Anthony – FL  
 
0-6  
1st – Ayda Brown – PA  
2nd – Peyton Kreiser – PA  
 
 
Summer Starlet (Special Beginner) 
15-23  
1st – Maelen Spangler – TN 
 
13-14  
1st – Lillie Fannon – WV 
2nd – Iyara Andrews – FL 
3rd – Caroline de la Torriente – FL 
4th –Isabella VanAulen – PA 
 
11-12 
1st – Anne Marie Linardo – TN 
2nd – Savannah Andeloro – PA 
3rd – Brooklyn Liles – SC 
 
 
9-10   
1st – Gacyn Carpenter – FL  
 
7-8    
1st – Alyssia Alvarenga – FL 

3rd – Nea Boos – OH  
 
 
 
7-8 
1st – Myra Baker – PA  
2nd – Alyssia Alvarenga – FL  
3rd – Violet Jauss – PA 
4th – Rylee Kreiser – PA  
5th – Rileigh Anne Anthony – FL  
 
0-6 
1st – Ava Ortagus – FL  
2nd – Mildred McIntosh – NC  
3rd – Zoe Schwartz – FL  
4th – Sallie-Jane Ricketts – TN  
5th – Savannah Rowell – FL 
 
 
 



2nd – Holland Fink – TN 
3rd – Navaya Peterson – FL  
 
0-6 
1st – Sallie-Jane Ricketts – TN  
2nd – Savannah Rowell – FL 
3rd – KayLeigh Gill – PA 
4th – Kinsley Bonifas – OH 
 

 
Elite Championship Fancy  
16-23  
1st – Makayla Ober – PA  
2nd – Samantha Cloud – PA 
3rd – Sadie Zimmerman – PA  
4th – Danielle Payne – FL  
5th – Ally Carpenter – FL   
 
13-15   
1st – Amari Langford – FL   
2nd – Cylina Koenke – FL 
3rd – Madyson Derr – PA  
 
10-12    
1st – Sydney Vicente – FL  
2nd – Chloe Vicente – FL  
 
 
 Championship Fancy  
15-23  
1st – Cassie Kilroe – FL  
2nd – Audrey Goodin – TN  
3rd – Mckenna Will – OH  
4th – Gretchen Wilson – FL  
5th – Riley Schaeffer – PA  
 
 

 
Elite Championship Solo  
16-23  
1st – Ally Carpenter – FL  
2nd – Sadie Zimmerman – PA 
3rd – Makayla Ober – PA 
4th – Samantha Cloud – PA 
5th – Danielle Payne – FL  
 
13-15  
1st – Cylina Koenke – FL   
2nd – Amari Langford – FL  
3rd – Madyson Derr – PA 
 
10-12   
1st – Sydney Vicente – FL  
2nd – Chloe Vicente – FL  
 
 
Championship Solo 
15-23 
1st – Audrey Goodin – TN  
2nd – Cassie Kilroe – FL  
3rd – Riley Schaeffer – PA  
4th – Kalyn Cornelis – PA  
5th – Annalise Gerz – PA  
 
 



13-14   
1st – Lilly-Ann Stewart - NC 
2nd – Rylee Cornelis – PA  
3rd – Jazmyn Wright – FL  
4th – Piper Thomas – TN  
5th – Kinslee Phillips – PA  
 
11-12  
1st – Piper Shellenberger – PA  
2nd – Macy Hershberger – PA  
3rd – Sage Pelletier – PA  
4th – Maycee Kuhns – PA  
5th – Sutton Thomas – TN  
  
9-10  
1st – Aubri Langford – FL  
2nd – Stevie O’Reilly – FL  
3rd – Lilan Freshwaters – FL  
4th – Sarah McGuire – PA 
5th – Alysia Anderson – FL  
 
7-8  
1st – Aliyah Thompson – PA 
2nd – Eden Yirgalem – PA   
3rd – Myrah Baker – PA  
4th – Kinsley Henderson – FL  
5th – Rylee Kreiser – PA  
 
0-6    
1st – Ava Ortagus – FL  
2nd – Klaire Kauffman – PA 
3rd – Millie McGuire – PA 
4th – Zoe Schwartz – FL 
5th – Mildred McIntosh – NC  
 
 

13-14 
1st – Lilly-Ann Steward – NC 
2nd – Jazmyn Wright – FL  
3rd – Piper Thomas – TN   
4th – Rylee Cornelis – PA  
5th – Kinslee Phillips – PA  
 
11-12   
1st – Piper Shellenberger – PA  
2nd – Ava Schmerbeck – PA  
3rd – Maycee Khuns – PA  
4th – Macy Hershberger – PA 
5th – Sutton Thomas – TN  
 
9-10 
1st – Stevie O’Reilly – FL  
2nd – Sarah McGuire – PA  
3rd – Alaysia Anderson – PA  
4th – Aubri Langford – FL 
5th – Kaitlyn Fanton – PA 
 
7-8 
1st – Aliyah Thompson – PA   
2nd – Kinsley Henderson – FL  
3rd – Rylee Kreiser – PA  
4th – Eden Yirgalem – PA 
5th – Myrah Baker – PA  
 
0-6  
1st – Millie McGuire – PA  
2nd – Klaire Kauffman – PA  
3rd – Zoe Schwartz – FL  
4th – Ayda Brown – PA  
5th – Midred McIntosh – NC 
 

 



 

Collegiate Halftime 
1st – Hailey Ginder – PA 
2nd – Allison Smith - OH 
3rd – Marissa Mitchell – Tn 
4th – Amanda Stephens – TN   
 

Sr. Elite Halftime  
1st – Sadie Zimmerman – PA  
 

Sr. Halftime 
1st – Mallory Shultz – PA 
2nd – Olivia Dicke – OH 
 

Jr. Halftime Elite 
1st – Jazmyn Wright – FL 
 

Jr. Halftime 
1st – Lilly-Ann Stewart - NC 
2nd – Alicia Smiley – FL  
 

Beg./ Int. Halftime 
1st – Piper Thomas – TN   
 

Overall Photogenic 
Gabrielle Duprez – PA  
 

Overall Outstanding Group – Encore – Praise 

 

Pom Girl 15-23 
1st – Marissa Mitchell – TN 
2nd – Jocelyn Engles – PA 
3rd – Autumn Coffindaffer – WV 
4th – Alixandra Cunningham – WV 
 



 

Pom Girl 12-14 
1st – Jazmyn Wright – FL 
2nd – Marlayna Bennett – WV 
3rd – Jala Crooks – FL  
4th – Lillie Fannon – WV 
5th – Chloe Carr – FL 
 
Pom Girl 9-11 
1st – Chrisandria Williams – FL  
2nd – Syesha Henry – SC 
3rd – Tenley Fetzer – PA 
4th – Madilyn Bigby – SC 
5th – Zoey Vankirk – WV 
 
Pom Girl 0-8 
1st – Addison Walker – FL  
2nd – Rylee Kreiser – PA  
3rd – Alyssia Alvarenga – FL 
4th – Isabella Wheeler – SC 
5th – Adalynn Campbell – WV 


